

Ex. No. 334/23
Anjali vs. Babita

18.09.2024

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Md. Rafi Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. M.L. Gupta and Sh. Mohit Dhama Ld. Counsel
for JD.

At this stage, Ld. Counsel for JD submits that he has
already filed objection u/s 47 r/w S. 151 CPC on record.
Same is find placed. Copy supplied today.

**Matter be listed with connected case bearing M.No.
519/24 on 29.11.2024.**

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/18.09.2024